
The amount of the Precept for the year is:

Amount of pounds in words:

Expenditure Item/Service Amount

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

11
12
13
14
17
18
19

Income

15
16

TOTAL
On behalf of Council Meeting
Signed Date

Signed Date

Countersigned by Parish Clerk
Signed Date

Other Expenditure (Please specify below)
PUBLIC WORKS LOAN

BANK CHARGES

LUCY PYGOTT CENTRE 10,500.00£                       

COMMUNITY BUS 11,000.00£                       
1,000.00£                         

NEW OPEN SPACES - HATTONS POND

K. REID 10.01.22

Environment & Recreation
Youth Provision / seasonal events
Cemeteries
Street Lighting
Voluntary Organisation Grants
Office & Admin Costs

Net Expenditure
Transfer to (from) bals.

Professional Fees

Projects & Capital Costs

36,100.00£                       
30,000.00£                       
16,500.00£                       
11,000.00£                       

134,360.00£                     

£251,435.00

C.FARRANCE 10.01.22

TWO HUNDRED AND FIFTY-ONE THOUSAND, 
FOUR HUNDRED AND THIRTY-FIVE POUNDS

28,550.00£                       

55,700.00£                       
16,000.00£                       

251,435.00£                     

PARISH PRECEPT 2022/23

For financial year ending 31 March 2023

HARTLEY WINTNEY
PARISH OF                                                  

4,025.00£                         
600.00£                            

3,000.00£                         

PLANNING

S AIRTON 10.01.22

-£                                 
22,000.00£                       
9,500.00£                         

251,435.00£                     

MARKET - CAR PARK RENT

5,000.00£                         

-£                                 

Wages & Salaries

Democratic & Elections

Fees and Charges
Other Income

           


	Precept Form

