PARISH PRECEPT 2022/23



For financial year ending 31 March 2023

	PARISH OF	H	IARTLEY WIN	ITNEY
'	The amount of the Precept for the year	ır is:		£251,435.00
			ED AND FIFTY-ONE THOUSAND, RED AND THIRTY-FIVE POUNDS	
	Expenditure Item/Service		Amount	
1	Environment & Recreation		£	36,100.00
2	Youth Provision / seasonal events		£	30,000.00
3	Cemeteries		£	16,500.00
4	Street Lighting		£	11,000.00
5	Voluntary Organisation Grants		£	-
6	Office & Admin Costs		£	22,000.00
7	Professional Fees		£	9,500.00
8	Wages & Salaries		£	134,360.00
9	Projects & Capital Costs		£	28,550.00
10	Democratic & Elections		£	-
	Other Expenditure (Please specify below)			
11	PUBLIC WORKS LOA	N	£	4,025.00
12	BANK CHARGES		£	600.00
13	COMMUNITY BUS		£	11,000.00
14	PLANNING		£	1,000.00
17	NEW OPEN SPACES - HATTONS POND		£	5,000.00
18	LUCY PYGOTT CENT		£	10,500.00
19	MARKET - CAR PARK R	ENT	£	3,000.00
	Income			
	Fees and Charges		£	55,700.00
16	Other Income		£	16,000.00
	Net Expenditure		£	251,435.00
	Transfer to (from) bals.			
	On behalf of Council Meeting	TO	TAL £	251,435.00
	On behalf of Council Meeting Signed C.FARRAN	CE	Date	10.01.22
	5			. 3.0
	Signed S AIRTO	N	Date	10.01.22
	Countersigned by Parish Clerk			
	Signed K. REID		Date	10.01.22